MIRACLES CENTRAL DESIGN REVIEW APPLICATION   -   LU 14-176475 DZM
M I R A C L E S      C E N T R A L
DESIGN REVIEW
MIRACLES CENTRAL DESIGN REVIEW APPLICATION   -   LU 14-176475 DZM
SHEET INDEX
TABLE OF CONTENTS
COVER: VIEW FROM SOUTHWEST
INDEX

DL Diffusion lay-in lens
RM For Remodel Housing
Ordering Example:  8211-11L-8027-N-MW-CL
LEAVE THESE COLUMNS BLANK FOR  MR16 / CMH ORDERING
C US
®
3.86”
(98)
5.22”
(133)
5.97”
(152)
5.30”
(135)
4.61”
(117)
PRODUCT CUT SHEETS
LOADING AREA OVERHEAD DOOR GROUND FLOOR BUILDING PERIMETER EXTERIOR DOWN LIGHTING FIXTURE A
C 63
11.06.2014
MIRACLES CENTRAL DESIGN REVIEW APPLICATION   -   LU 14-176475 DZM
RDIC RADIUS
COMPACT ARCHITECTURAL
WALLPACK
6.25"
(158 mm)
8.25"
(209 mm)
11.375"
(288 mm)
APPLICATIONS
•  Compact architectural wallpack, stylish Radius shape accentuates building
 architecture. Complements larger Geometric wall sconce series – RDI. Provides excellent
 illumination and uniformity. Egress option available on CFL version.
SPECIFICATIONS
•  Full cut-off, dark sky, neighbor friendly
•  Features an internal removable upper panel that allows units to be converted in the field
to up/down distribution if desired for building accent (HID and CFL fixtures only)
•  Durable die-cast aluminum construction
•  Micro prism lens reduces glare on HID & CFL units
•  70w Pulse Start Metal Halide, Compact Fluorescent & LED systems
•  Bronze and Platinum powder coat standard finishes (BOC unit in Bronze only)
•  CFL has BOC Egress option
•  CFL lamp is 4-pin 3500K
•  HID lamps are medium base
•  23w LED unit provides 1184 lumens, 5000K, 70CRI
•  Lamps included
•  Quick-mount adapter for easy installation on recessed J-boxes
LISTINGS
•  UL 1598 listed for use in wet locations
ORDERING INFORMATION
ORDERING EXAMPLE: RDIC-42F9-BZ-BOC
  –  –  –
Series  Wattage/Source/Voltage  Finish   Options
SERIES
RDIC   Radius Compact
      Wallpack
WATTAGE/SOURCE/VOLTAGE
Pulse Start
70P8 70w PS Quad-Tap®
CFL1
42F82,3 42 CFL Quad-Tap®
42F92 42 CFL 120/277V
LED3,4
13LU-5K 13 LEDs 120-277V
  (BZ only)
FINISH
BZ Bronze
PL Platinum
OPTIONS
BOC2,3 0°C battery backup for CFL lamp provides 90 minutes
  backup power. Option only available on 42F9 version.
NOTE: Lamp included
1 CFL lamp is 4-pin, 3500K
2 42F9 is only listing with BOC option
3 Available in Bronze finish only
4 LED option is 1184 lumens; 23.3 input watts; 5000K color temperature
Cat.#
Job Type
Spaulding Lighting • 701 Millennium Boulevard • Greenville, SC 29607 • Phone: 864-678-1000
Due to our continued efforts to improve our products, product specifications are subject to change without notice.
© 2014 SPAULDING LIGHTING,  All Rights Reserved • For more information visit our website: www.spauldinglighting.com   •  Printed in USA  CDR -SPEC 6/14
F
A
fixed -
adjustable -
STD
MOD
standard -
modified -
WSLWinline Surface Linear -
series
voltage
mount
finish
options
special
LED code
natural (type III) anodized aluminum -
semi gloss black paint -